
2015 Adult-Teen Rehearsal and Performance Schedule 
for The Christmas Revels 

Wednesday Evening Rehearsals 
• 11 Wednesday Evenings from 7:15-10pm  

Teens first rehearsal is September 16 
Please note: we do not rehearse on the Wednesday before Thanksgiving 
 
June 3; September 16, 23, 30; October 7, 28; November 4 
Location: Washington Revels Studio Space   
               531 Dale Drive, Silver Spring, MD <view map> 
 
October 14, 21; November 11, 18 
Location: The Washington Waldorf School  
              5800 Sangamore Road, Bethesda, MD <view map> 
 

Weekend Rehearsals 
• Sunday, September 20: Times TBD Costume Parade & Fittings #1 (1-2 hour appts.) * 
• Saturday, September 26: 9:30am–5:00pm Chorus Retreat (Revels Studio Space, Silver Spring, MD) 
• Sunday, October 18: Times TBD Costume Parade & Fittings #2 (1-2 hour appts.) * 
• Saturday, October 24: 9:00am-5:00pm Full Company Rehearsal (Potomac School, McLean, VA) 
• Saturday, November 21: 9:00am-5:00pm Full Company Rehearsal (Washington Episcopal School, 

Bethesda, MD) 
• Sunday, November 22: Noon-6:00pm Full Company Rehearsal - possible small groups in A.M. 

(Washington Episcopal School)  
• Sunday, November 29: (time and location TBD) 

 
* Please note: There are 2 Dress Parades listed above; chorus members will be called for one or the other.  
 
The following rehearsals are for small groups or actors only; most chorus members will not be called. 

• Sunday, September 27: 1:00pm - 5:00pm (possible rehearsals for small groups or actors only) 
• Sunday, October 25: afternoon (possible rehearsals for small groups or actors only) 

 
 
In-Theater Rehearsals (GW Lisner Auditorium) 
21st & H Streets, NW, Washington, DC 

• Monday, November 30 – Thursday, December 3: 5:00-10:00pm (or until done Dec. 2 and Dec. 3) 
 
 
9 Performances (GW Lisner Auditorium) 
(Cast generally must be in theater 2 – 2 ½ hours prior to curtain) 
 

• Weekend 1: 
- Outreach / Preview Performance on Friday, December 4 at 7:30pm 
- Saturday, December 5 at 2:00pm & 7:30pm 
- Sunday, December 6 at 2:00pm 

• Weekend 2:  
- Friday, December 11 at 7:30pm 
- Saturday, December 12 at 2:00 & 7:30pm 
- Sunday, December 13 at 1:00pm & 5:00pm 
 

• Cast Party is Friday, December 18 


